
Week of September 15, 2003

Monday, Sept. 15
1.  Minority Enterprise Development Week – remarks and proclamation
(Bentley to staff)
2.  NAGUS Conference – remarks & release on award
(Boyd to staff)
3. proclamations
4. appointments
5. MDA RIF release

Tuesday, Sept. 16
1. Champions for Life Awards Reception - remarks
2.  LBO hearings

Department of Corrections – 3:50 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 17
1.  Medicaid press conference – Kids First in MS – remarks and release
2.  Teleconference celebrating constitution day - script
3.  NOTE: Lee Ann at MEMA Grand Gulf Federal Exercise all day representing Office – 
page only.
4.  One – On- One in Canton
4.  LBO hearings

Department of Public Safety – 9:30 a.m.
Bureau of Narcotics – 10:10 a.m.
Department of Human Services – 3:30 p.m.

Thursday, Sept. 18
1.  Min. Enterprise Dev. Luncheon - remarks
2.  LBO hearings

Marine Resources – 2:00 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 19
1.  Student Assembly program – McComb - remarks

Saturday, Sept. 20
1.  MDOC Staff Picnic

Sunday, Sept. 21

Week of Monday, Sept. 22, 2003

Monday, Sept. 22
1.  Proclamations
2.  Appointments



Tuesday, Sept. 23
1.  DPS grant releases
2.  Proclamations
3.  LBO hearings

Medicaid – 2:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 24
1.  appointments

Thursday, Sept. 25
Friday, Sept. 26
Saturday, Sept. 27
Sunday, Sept. 28


